
Ped-Mats increases visibility around your
pedestals. You get all of these benefits without
the burden of weed-eating or unsightly
herbicide use.

WeedEnder™ is also available in rolls for a larger
coverage area. Rolls can be from 1 ft to 8 ft wide,
and up to 250 foot length. 

Installation is simple. Determine the size of the
pedestal and cut the Ped-Mat along the
appropriate perforated lines and stake in place.

PED MAT
U-TECK has developed a herbicide-free alternative to control
unwanted vegetation around pedestals. The solution is now known
as WeedEnder™ Ped-Mat.

• Fire-retardant
• Long-lasting 15 year warranty
• Improved visibility, reduces damage
• Easy to install
• Made from Recycled Plastic
• No Runoff
• No herbicides

FEATURES:

Before & After Ped Mat Installation

(800) 542-7011  /  UTECK.COM



PED MAT SPECS
Ped-Mat 1 is die-cut and perforated to fit around most round pedestals.
Ped-Mat 2 is die-cut and perforated to fit around most square or rectangular pedestals.
Ped-Mat 3 is not die-cut and fits in those hard-to-fit areas, such as next to poles, other
pedestals, or other obstructions. You cut to fit.

WeedEnder™ Rolls: Available in 3’ and 6’ Width X 25’ length. Longer rolls are available.

Joining Strip is a 4" x 25' strip to join (splice) the WeedEnder™ rolls.

Hardened Steel General Purpose Spiral Spikes are 6" long and are designed to hold the mat in
place. Packed 100/Box.

316 Stainless Steel Staples measure 1 1/4" x 5/8" and are packed 2,000 per box. These are used to
join two widths of WeedEnder™ material with the joining strip.

Manual Staple Gun holds 150 stainless steel staples and is pre-set to allow staple penetration
through the material for splices and repairs.

Adhesive/Caulk is specially formulated for primerless adhesion to the WeedEnder material and
the metal or wooden guardrail posts (in wet or dry conditions) to inhibit weed growth.

Ordering Information
PRODUCT :
                                          
Ped-Mat 1 - 3' x 4'
Ped-Mat 2 - 3' x 4'
Ped-Mat 3 - 3' x 4'
Green Roll - 3' x 25'
Green Roll - 6' x 25'
Joining Strip - 4" x 25"
Gen. Purpose Spiral Spikes
316 SS Staples
Manual Staple Gun
Adhesive/Caulk (tube)

PRICING/UNIT:

1
1
1
1
1
1

Box
Box

1
Case

COLOR:

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN 
N/A
N/A
N/A
GREEN

VPN:

74001-G
74002-G
74003-G
74203-G
74006-G
74403-G
74000
74100
74200
8ADHESIVE-W

QTY:

10
10
10
1
1
1
100
2000
1
12

WEIGHT:

37 lbs.
37 lbs.
37 lbs.
17 lbs.
34 lbs.
2.5 lbs. 
8 lbs.
3.8 lbs.
4.4 lbs
10 lbs.
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